
 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity: Fine Organic Industries Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  FINEORG 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2022  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
S. 
No.  

Particulars Yes/No 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 

 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
Categ

o 
ry  
(I) 

Category 
of 

sharehold
er 

(II) 

Nos. 
of 
share
h 
older
s 

No. of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 

No
. of 
Par
tly 
pai
d-
up 

No.
of 

share
s 

unde
rlyin

g 

Total
nos. 

shares 
Shareho
lding as 
a % of 
total no. 
of shares 

Number of Voting Rights held
in each class of securities 

No. of
Shares 
Underly

ing 

Shareho
lding , 
as a % 

assumin
g full 

conversi
on 

Number
of 

Locked 
in 

shares 

Number
of Shares 
pledged 

or 

Numbe
r of 

equity 
shares 
held 

(III) shares equit
y 

Deposi
tory 

held (calculate
d as 

(IX) Outstandi
ng 

of
converti
ble 

 otherwise in 

held shar
es 

Recei
pts 

(VII) = per
SCRR, 

convertibl
e 

securities
( as a 

(XII) encumbered demateria
liz 

(IV) hel
d 

(VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percenta
ge of 

(XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (includia
ng 

diluted
share  

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total
as a 
% of 
(A+B
+ C) 

N
o. 
(a
) 

As a
% 
of 
tota
l 
Sh
ar 
es 
hel
d 
(b) 

N
o. 
(a
) 

As a
% of 
total 

Share 
s held 

(b) 

As a %
of 

Warrants
) 

capita
l) 

(A+B+C
2) 

(X)
Clas s 
eg: X 

Cla
s s 
eg:
y 

Tot al (XI)=
(VII)+(
X)

As a %
of 

(A+B+
C2) 

A Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group 

19 22994501 0 0 22994501 75 22994501 0 22994501 75 0 75 0 0 0 0 22994501 

B Public 61394 7665475 0 0 7665475 25 7665475 0 7665475 25 0 25 0 0 7665475 
C Non Promoter- 

Non Public 
0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

C1 Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

C2 Shares held by 
Employee 
Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total 61413 30659976 0 0 30659976 100 30659976 0 30659976 100 0 100 0 0 0 0 30659976 



 
 

 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 Category & 

N
No. of No. of Partly Nos. 

f
Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No.

f
Shareholdi Number of Number of Number of 

of the shareh fully paid- shar nos. ding % each class of securities Shar g , as a % Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underl

i
shares calculate (IX) Under

l i
assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Deposi held d as per Outsta
di

full (XII) otherwise in
equity held Recei (VII = SCRR, conver

ibl
conversion encumbere

d
demateriali

share (V) (VI) IV+V+
VI) 

1957 securi
i

of (XIII) ed form 
s held No of Voting Rights Tota

l as 
a % 
of 

Tota
l 

Voti
ng 

right
s 

(inclu
di

convertible N
o. 
(a
) 

As a
% 
of 

tota
l 

Sha
r es 
hel
d

N
o. 
(a
) 

As a
% of 
total 
shar
e s 

held 
(b) 

(XIV)
(IV) As a % of Warra

)
securities (

(A+B+C2) (X) as a
(VIII) percentageClass X Clas

s 
Y 

Tot al of diluted
share

capital)
(XI) =

(VII)+(X)
% of

A+B+C2

1 Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals/Hind

u undivided 
Family 

18 228716
03 

0 0 22871603 74.6 22871603 0 22871603 74.6 0 74.6 0 0 0 0 22871603 

 MUKESH 
MAGANLAL 
SHAH (Karta of 
M M Shah - 
HUF) 

1 140574 0 0 140574 0.46 140574 0 140574 0.46 0 0.46 0 0 0 0 140574 

 P D KAMAT ( 
Karta of P D 
Kamat - HUF) 

1 137178 0 0 137178 0.45 137178 0 137178 0.45 0 0.45 0 0 0 0 137178 

 JAYEN 
RAMESH 
SHAH (Karta of 
R M Shah - 
HUF) 

1 308542 0 0 308542 1.01 308542 0 308542 1.01 0 1.01 0 0 0 0 308542 

 PRAKASH 
DAMODAR 
KAMAT 

1 445283
5 

0 0 4452835 14.52 4452835 0 4452835 14.52 0 14.52 0 0 0 0 4452835 

 TUSHAR R 
SHAH (Karta of 
Tushar R Shah - 
HUF) 

1 103218 0 0 103218 0.34 103218 0 103218 0.34 0 0.34 0 0 0 0 103218 

 JAYEN 
RAMESH 
SHAH (Karta of 
Jayen R Shah - 
HUF) 

1 306978 0 0 306978 1 306978 0 306978 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 306978 

  



 
 

 

 BINA TUSHAR 
SHAH 

1 574380 0 0 574380 1.87 574380 0 574380 1.87 0 1.87 0 0 0 0 574380 

 MUKESH 
MAGANLAL 
SHAH 

1 176404
5 

0 0 1764045 5.75 1764045 0 1764045 5.75 0 5.75 0 0 0 0 1764045 

 JAYEN 
RAMESH 
SHAH 

1 342362
7 

0 0 3423627 11.17 3423627 0 3423627 11.17 0 11.17 0 0 0 0 3423627 

 NEETA JAYEN 
SHAH 

1 659892 0 0 659892 2.15 659892 0 659892 2.15 0 2.15 0 0 0 0 659892 

 JAYSHREE 
MUKESH 
SHAH 

1 568572 0 0 568572 1.85 568572 0 568572 1.85 0 1.85 0 0 0 0 568572 

 TUSHAR 
RAMESH 
SHAH 

1 369918
2 

0 0 3699182 12.07 3699182 0 3699182 12.07 0 12.07 0 0 0 0 3699182 

 JYOTSNA 
RAMESH 
SHAH 

1 432588
6 

0 0 4325886 14.11 4325886 0 4325886 14.11 0 14.11 0 0 0 0 4325886 

 BIMAL 
MUKESH 
SHAH 

1 211682
7 

0 0 2116827 6.9 2116827 0 2116827 6.9 0 6.9 0 0 0 0 2116827 

 MANALI 
VISHAL 
DOSHI 

1 76614 0 0 76614 0.25 76614 0 76614 0.25 0 0.25 0 0 0 0 76614 

 ESHA TUSHAR 
SHAH 

1 106620 0 0 106620 0.35 106620 0 106620 0.35 0 0.35 0 0 0 0 106620 

 RHEA 
TUSHAR 
SHAH 

1 106614 0 0 106614 0.35 106614 0 106614 0.35 0 0.35 0 0 0 0 106614 

 Nitin Patel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Rasilaben Shah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Padma Shah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Vanlila Vora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Archana 

Sankholkar 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Anjali Patil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Rajesh Shah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Dilip Patel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Naina Varia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Maltiben 

Pradipkumar 
Shah 

1 19 0 0 19 0 19 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 

 Dolarai Kamani 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



 
 

 

 Jyotiben Kamani 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Bhavin Kamani 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Madhavi Mehta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Manharlal 

Gandhi 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Bharti Gandhi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Jayesh Gandhi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Anya Shah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Akruti Shah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Vinod Mehta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Bina Mehta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Hemen Mehta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Priyal Ramani 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Sunanda Kamat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Kunda Nerurkar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
b Central 

Government/ 
State 
Government(s) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

c Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

d Any Other 
(specify) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Smoothex 
Chemicals Pvt 
Ltd 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Himanshu 
Trading 
Company 
Private Limited 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Gandhi Special 
Tubes Limited 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Gandhi Finance 
Co. LLP 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Jaishri 
Engineering Co. 
Private Limited 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  



 
 

 

 B.M. Gandhi 
Investment Co. 
LLP 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 BH9 Trends Pvt. 
Ltd 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Gemba Tech 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Dipee Stocks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Fine Business 

Centre 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tushar & Co 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Anjali & Co 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Bimal Shah & 

Co 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 D.P. Mehta & 
Co 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 D.P.M. 
International 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 M/s Nitin 
Manilal Patel 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Partnership 
Firms 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Global 
Specialities 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Pushpak 
Agencies 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Fine Organic 
Industries 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Fine Organic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Olefine Organics 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Randeep Exports 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Randeep 

Automobiles 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Prime Realtors 
& Consultants 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Shri R.M. Shah 

Foundation 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total (A)(1) 18 228716
03 

0 0 22871603 74.6 22871603 0 22871603 74.6 0 74.6 0 0 0 0 22871603 

2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals 

(Non-Resident 
1 122898 0 0 122898 0.4 122898 0 122898 0.4 0 0.4 0 0 0 0 122898 



 
 

 

Individuals/ 
Foreign 
Individuals) 

 SHAILI NIRAV 
DOSHI 

1 122898 0 0 122898 0.4 122898 0 122898 0.4 0 0.4 0 0 0 0 122898 

 Priti Shah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Lata Mehta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d Foreign Portfolio 

Investor 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Overseas 
Corporate 
Bodies 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 P2 Diamonds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Oleofine 

Organics 
Thailand Co. Ltd 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Oleofine 
Organics Sdn. 
Bhd 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Trust 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Shah Family 

Revocable Trust 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Shah Family 
Irrevocable Trust 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 122898 0 0 122898 0.4 122898 0 122898 0.4 0 0.4 0 0 0 0 122898
 Total 

Shareholding of 
Promoter and 
Promoter Group 
(A)= 
(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

19 229945
01 

0 0 22994501 75 22994501 0 22994501 75 0 75 0 0 0 0 22994501 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 Category & 

Name of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

Nos
. of 
sha
reh 
old
er 

(III
) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share s 

held 
(IV) 

Par
tly 
pai
d-
up 
equ
ity 
sha
res 
hel
d  

(V) 

Nos. 
of 

share
s 

unde
rlyin

g 
Depo
sitory 
Recei

pts 
(VI) 

Total 
nos. 
share

s 
held  

VII = 
IV+V+VI

Share
hol 

ding 
% 

calcul
ate d 
as per 
SCRR
, 1957 
As a % 

of 
(A+B+

C2) 
VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 
No. of 
Shares 
Underl

ying 
Outstan

ding 
convert

ible 
securiti

es 
(includ

ing 
Warra

nts) 
(X) 

Total 
sharehold
in g , as 

a % 
assuming 

full 
conversio

n of 
convertib

le 
securities 

(as a 
percenta

ge of 
diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

Number
of 

Locked 
in shares 

(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

Numb
er of 

equity 
shares 
held 
in 

demat
erializ 

ed 
form 
(XIV) 

No of Voting Rights Total 
as a % 

of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

N
o. 
(a
) 

As a
% of 
total 
Shar 

es 
held 
(b) 

No.
(No t 
ap pli 

ca 
ble 
) 

(a) 

As a
% 
of 

tota
l 

sha
re s 
hel
d 

(No
t 

appl
ic 

able

Class 
X 

Cla
ss 
Y 

Tot al 

1 Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Mutual Funds/ 16 3254904 0 0 3254904 10.62 3254904 0 3254904 10.62 0 10.62 0 0 3254904 
 NIPPON LIFE 

INDIA 
TRUSTEE LTD-
A/C NIPPON 
INDIA SMALL 
CAP FUND 

1 720260 0 0 720260 2.35 720260 0 720260 2.35 0 2.35 0 0   720260 

 SBI TAX 
ADVANTAGE 
FUND SERIES 
III 

1 793300 0 0 793300 2.59 793300 0 793300 2.59 0 2.59 0 0   793300 

 AXIS MUTUAL 
FUND 
TRUSTEE LTD 
A/C AXIS 
MUTUAL 
FUND A/C 
AXIS FLEXI 
CAP FUND 

1 912037 0 0 912037 2.97 912037 0 912037 2.97 0 2.97 0 0   912037 

b Venture Capital 
Funds 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

  



 
 

 

c Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

6 248124 0 0 248124 0.81 248124 0 248124 0.81 0 0.81 0 0   248124 

d Foreign Venture 
Capital Investors 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Foreign Portfolio 
Investors 

88 2224023 0 0 2224023 7.25 2224023 0 2224023 7.25 0 7.25 0 0   2224023 

 STICHTING 
DEPOSITARY 
APG 
EMERGING 
MARKETS 
EQUITY P 

1 430410 0 0 430410 1.4 430410 0 430410 1.4 0 1.4 0 0   430410 

f Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

g Insurance 
Companies 

3 65301 0 0 65301 0.21 65301 0 65301 0.21 0 0.21 0 0   65301 

h Provident Funds/ 
Pension Funds 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

i Any Other 
(specify) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total (B)(1) 113 5792352 0 0 5792352 18.89 5792352 0 5792352 18.89 0 18.89 0 0 5792352 
2 Central 

Government/ 
State 
Government(s)/ 
President of 
India 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Non-institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals - 58864 1543021 0 0 1543021 5.03 1543021 0 1543021 5.03 0 5.03 0 0 1543021 
i Individual 

shareholders 
holding nominal 
share capital up 
to Rs. 2 lakhs. 

58864 1543021 0 0 1543021 5.03 1543021 0 1543021 5.03 0 5.03 0 0   1543021 

ii Individual 
shareholders 
holding nominal 
share capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 
lakhs. 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

  



 
 

 

b NBFCs 
registered with 
RBI 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d Overseas 

Depositories 
(holding DRs) 
(balancing 
figure) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

2417 330102 0 0 330102 1.08 330102 0 330102 1.08 0 1.08 0 0   330102 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

729 244973 0 0 244973 0.8 244973 0 244973 0.8 0 0.8 0 0   244973 

 Clearing 
Members 

52 5707 0 0 5707 0.02 5707 0 5707 0.02 0 0.02 0 0   5707 

 Non-Resident 
Indian (NRI) 

1635 79372 0 0 79372 0.26 79372 0 79372 0.26 0 0.26 0 0   79372 

 Trusts 1 50 0 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 50
 Sub-Total (B)(3) 61281 1873123 0 0 1873123 6.11 1873123 0 1873123 6.11 0 6.11 0 0 1873123 
 Total Public 

Shareholding 
(B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(
B)(3) 

61394 7665475 0 0 7665475 25 7665475 0 7665475 25 0 25 0 0   7665475 



 
 

 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 Category & 

N
No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights 

h ld i
No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdi
n

Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlyin

g
held calculate (IX) Underlyin

g
g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depositor
y

(VII = d as per Outstandin
g

assuming (XII) otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+

VI) 
SCRR, convertible full encumbere

d 
demateriali
z 

share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a %

f
No of Voting
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 
Total 
Votin

g 
rights 

(including of No. As a
% 
of 

tota
l 

Sha
r es

No.
(N
o t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
bl

As a
% of 
total 
shar
e s 

held 
(Not

(XIV)
(IV) (A+B+C

2)
Warrants) convertible (Not

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable
) as aClas

s 
X 

Clas
s 
Y 

To
t 
al 

percentage
of diluted

share
capital)
(XI)

1 Custodian/DR 
Holder 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

2 Employee 
Benefit Trust 
(under SEBI 
(Share based 
Employee 
Benefit) 
Regulations, 
2014) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total Non-
Promoter- Non 
Public 
Shareholding 
(C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

 
  



 
 

 

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO) 
 

 Name Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, 
whether direct or indirect* 

Date of creation 
/ acquisition of 
significant 
beneficial 
interest 

Shares Voting rights Rights on 
distributable 
dividend or 
any other 
distribution 

Exercise of 
control 

Exercise of 
significant 
influence 

1 JAYEN RAMESH SHAH India 2.01 0 0
A R M SHAH HUF India 1.01 No No 13-Aug-2010
B JAYEN R SHAH HUF India 1 No No 31-Dec-2007
2 TUSHAR RAMESH SHAH India 0.34 0 0
A TUSHAR R SHAH HUF India 0.34 No No 21-May-2008
3 MUKESH MAGANLAL SHAH India 0.46 0 0
A M M SHAH HUF India 0.46 No No 21-May-2008
4 PRAKASH DAMODAR KAMAT India 0.45 0 0
A P D KAMAT HUF India 0.45 No No 21-May-2008

 
 

Table II- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in 
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 
 

Table III- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in 
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 

Table III- Person in Concert 
 

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding
Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


